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PERFORMING ARTS HALL

SIX Friday, February 3™ 8:00 pm Sold Out
SIX Friday, February 3™ 8:00 pm $118.70
Fiddler on the Roof Wednesday, February 15 7:30 pm $84.45
Fiddler on the Roof Friday, February 17" 8:00 pm Sold Out
Pretty Woman Wednesday, February 22" 7:30 pm $89.24
Pretty Woman Friday, February 24t 8:00 pm Sold Out
Million Dollar Quartet Friday, March 24 8:00 pm $81.45 per ticket
Tootsie Friday, April 7t" 8:00 pm $81.45 per ticket
g)' Artis—Naples
Bette, Babs & Beyond Thursday, January 5% 8:30 pm Sold Out
Pops #2: Broadway Blockbusters Friday, January 6" 8:00 pm Sold Out
Paul Anka — New Show Monday, January 9t 8:00 pm Sold Out
Disney's Aladdin Friday, January 20 8:00 pm Sold Out
The Second City Swipes Right Friday, January 27t 8:30 pm $63.52 per ticket
The Kat & Dave Show Saturday, January 28 8:00 pm Sold Out
The Sweet Remains Wednesday, February 1° 8:30 pm $57.52 per ticket
Pops #3: An Evening with Kelli
O'Hara Friday, February 3™ 8:00 pm $93.52 per ticket
On Your Feet! The Story of Emilio
and Gloria Estefan Friday, February 10t 8:00 pm $116.52 per ticket
Super Duos: A Celebration of the
World’s Greatest Vocal Duos Wednesday, February 15" 8:30 pm $63.52 per ticket
Pops #4: Unforgettable: Nat and
Natalie Friday, February 24" 8:00 pm $93.52 per ticket
So Good! Neil Diamond Saturday, February 25" 8:30 pm Sold Out
So Good! Neil Diamond Sunday, February 26 7:30 pm Sold Out
Neil Berg’s 114 Years of Broadway Sunday, March 5t 7:00 pm $93.52 per ticket
An Evening with ltzhak Perlman Sunday, March 12t 7:00 pm Sold Out
Jesus Christ Superstar Friday, March 17 8:00 pm $116.52 per ticket
An Evening with Kristen Chenowith Saturday, March 25t 8:00 pm $133.52 per ticket
Anka Sings Sinatra Tuesday, March 28™ 8:00 pm Sold Out
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Pops #5: Troupe Vertigo Latin

Extravaganza Friday, April 7t" 8:00 pm $93.52 per ticket
Mean Girls Friday, April 215t 8:00 pm $125.52 per ticket
Patriotic Pops Thursday, May 25t 8:00 pm $62.52 per ticket

Social Department Policies

Registration: For more information or to register for any (including complimentary) activities,
please call the Social Activities Department at the Enrichment Center 239-949-3800 or visit
www.thecommonsclub.com.

Guest Policy: Limit of 4 tickets per membership unless otherwise indicated.

Ticketed Events: All transactions of ticket sales are final. All ticket prices include handling fee
($8 plus sales tax)

Cancellations: For non-ticketed activities are accepted seven (7) days prior to the scheduled
activity. Cancellations made after the seven-day deadline will result in your club account being
charged.

Waiting List (WL): For SOLD OUT events, a waiting list will be provided for last minute
cancellations.

For most current information please refer to www.thecommonsclub.com

Effective 12-30-22

Page 2


http://www.thecommonsclub.com/
http://www.thecommonsclub.com/

